Avery Dennison Supreme[™] PPF Optima Plus

Advanced protection redefined









Ultimate Daily Protection

Shield your vehicle from road debris, stones, scratches, bird droppings, and insects with our advanced scratch and impact-resistant technology.

ſ	\checkmark
\bigcap	
Ч	

Faster and Smoother Application

Our film, optimised based on installer feedback, offers the perfect balance of conformability and adhesive tack, allowing for quicker and easier installation every time.

Q

Long-Term Assurance

With Avery Dennison's 5-year warranty, you can trust the world's leading manufacturer of wrap films to preserve and protect your investment.

Elevate your vehicle's appearance and protect its pristine finish with the new and advanced Avery Dennison Supreme[™] PPF Optima Plus.

This is an improved version of the existing Supreme PPF Optima that enhances your car's elegance by offering improved transparency and a glossier finish.

It also offers smoother and faster application, enhanced conformability, and better adhesion to avoid any liftoffs. It provides an unmatched level of protection against everyday hazards, ensuring your vehicle looks as good as new for years to come.



Enhanced Self-Healing

Minor scratches and scuff marks are a thing of the past with our heat-activated self-healing feature, keeping your car looking flawless.



Superior Gloss and Clarity

The high-gloss finish and improved transparency of the Supreme PPF Optima Plus ensure your vehicle looks more elegant and glossy, enhancing its overall appearance.

Upgrade your car's paint protection today with Avery Dennison Supreme PPF Optima Plus and enjoy a showroom-quality finish that stands the test of time.

For more information, contact Avery Dennison customer service or your sales representative, or visit graphics.averydennison.com/apac



#MakingPossible

© 2024 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. The "Making Possible" tagline, Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, product names and codes are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Fortune 500® is a trademark of Time, Inc. Branding and other information on any samples depicted are fictitious. Any resemblance to actual names is purely coincidental.



MAKING POSSIBLE